
I-95/Route 128 West-Northwest
Route 20, Waltham, to Washington Street, Woburn

Count Station Identification



12635

Northbound

Southbound

Exit 28A
Trapelo Road
Belmont

Route 20

Route 20

Totten Pond RoadWinter St.

Trapelo Road Trapelo Road

Trapelo Road
On-Ramp

Trapelo Road EB
On-Ramp

Exit 28B
Trapelo Road
Waltham

Trapelo Road WB
On-Ramp

Wyman St./Winter St.
On-Ramp

Wyman Street

Exit 27B
Wyman St./Winter St.

Winter Street

Winter Street
On-Ramp

Exit 27A
Totten Pond Road
Waltham

Route 20 WB
On-Ramp

Route 20 EB
On-Ramp

Exit 26
Route 20
Waltham/Weston

Route 20 EB
On-Ramp

Route 20 WB
On-Ramp

Exit 26
Route 20

Weston
Waltham

Winter Street
Totten Pond Rd.

On-Ramp

Exit 27A
Totten Pond Rd.

Wyman St.

Exit 27B
Winter St.

Exit 28
Trapelo Road

Belmont/Lincoln

Interchange 26

Interchange 27

Interchange 28

12631

12632

12633

12634

12630

12628

12627

12629

12693

12694

12695

12696

12691

12692
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12626

12625

12689

12690

#4065
  Loop

#4120
  Loop

I-95/Route 128 West-Northwest
Route 20—Totten Pond Road/Winter Street—Trapelo Road: Waltham

#4119
  Loop

#32
  Loop



Northbound

Exit 31A
Route 4 & 225 East
Lexington

Northbound

Southbound

Route 2

Route 2

Route 2A Route 2A

Routes 4 & 225Routes 4 & 225
Routes 4 & 225 EB
On-Ramp

Route 2A EB & WB
On-Ramp

Route 2A WB
On-Ramp

Exit 30B
Route 2A West
Concord/E. Lexington

Route 2A EB
On-Ramp

Exit 30A
Route 2A East
Concord/E. Lexington

Exit 30
Route 2A
Concord/E. Lexington

Exit 30A
Route 2A East

E. Lexington

Route 2A EB
On-Ramp

Route 2A WB
On-Ramp

Exit 30B
Route 2A West

Concord

Routes 4 & 225 EB
On-Ramp

Exit 31A
Route 4 East

Lexington

Exit 31B
Routes 4 & 225

Bedford

Routes 4 & 225 WB
On-Ramp

Exit 31B
Route 4/Route 225 West
Bedford

Routes 4 & 225 WB
On-Ramp

Route 2 WB
On-Ramp

Exit 29B
Route 2 West
Acton/Fitchburg

Route 2 EB
On-Ramp

Exit 29A
Route 2 East
Arlington/Cambridge

Route 2 EB
On-Ramp

Exit 29A
Route 2 East

Arlington
Cambridge

Route 2 WB
On-Ramp

Exit 29B
Route 2 West

Acton/Fitchburg

Interchange 31

Interchange 30

Interchange 29

12644

#4140
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Southbound

I-95/Route 128 West-Northwest
Route 2—Route 2A—Routes 4 & 225: Lexington

#4118
  Loop

#4138

#4065
  Loop

12643

12645

12646

12647

12641

12638

12639

12640

12642

12636

21711

12637

21742

12687

21743

12688

21710

12683

12684

12685

12686

12679

12680

12681

12682



Southbound

Middlesex Turnpike
On-Ramp

Route 3 North
Middlesex Turnpike
On-Ramp

Exit 32B
Middlesex Turnpike

Middlesex Tpke.Middlesex Tpke.

Route 3 North

Route 3A North

Route 3 South

Exit 33A
Route 3 South
Winchester

Route 3A
On-Ramp

Exit 32B-A
Route 3 North

Middlesex Tpke.
Lowell

Exit 32B
Middlesex Tpke.

Middlesex Tpke.
On-Ramp

Exit 32A
Route 3 North

Lowell

Exit 33B
Route 3A North
Burlington

Route 3 South
On-Ramp

Exit 33B
Route 3A North

Burlington

Mall Road

Route 3 NB
On-Ramp

Exit 33A
Route 3 South

Winchester

Route 3A SB
On-Ramp

Route 3 SB
On-Ramp

Exit 32A
Route 3 North
Lowell/Nashua, NH

Exit 32A-B
Route 3 North
Lowell/Nashua, NH
Middlesex Turnpike

Route 3 SB
On-Ramp

Interchange 33

Interchange 32
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Northbound

I-95 / Route 128 West-Northwest
Route 3—Middlesex Turnpike—Route 3A: Burlington

#4504

12656

#4160
  Loop

#4140

12654

12655

12653

12651

12650

12652

12648

22117

12649

22118

12675

12676

12677

12678

12671

12672

12674

12673

08/10



Southbound Northbound

Exit 36
Washington St.

Southbound
Northbound

Washington St. Washington St.

Commerce Way

Washington St.
On-Ramp

Mishawum Road

Exit 35
Route 38

Burlington
Woburn

Route 38
On-Ramp

Exit 35
Route 38
Woburn
Burlington

Route 38
On-Ramp

Route 38

Route 38

Winn Street NB
On-Ramp

Winn Street
Winn Street SB
On-Ramp

Exit 34
Winn Street
Woburn
Wilmington

Exit 34
Winn Street

Burlington
Woburn

Winn Street NB
On-Ramp

Winn Street SB
On-Ramp

Winn Street

Exit 36
Washington St.
Winchester
Reading

Washington St.
On-Ramp

Interchange 36

Interchange 35

Interchange 34

Page 4 of 4I-95 / Route 128 West-Northwest
Winn Street—Route 38—Washington Street: Burlington—Woburn

#4504 12657

#14
  Loop

#4159
  Loop

#4049

12658

12659

12661

12660

12663

12662

12664

12666

12665

12667

12668

12669

12670


